
J1
00

B
_e

n
ed

ite
d

  1
7/

06
/2

02
0

All figures refer to standardised test samples and are given to our best knowledge but without further commitment. It is Univolt´s belief that infor-
mation set forth in this Data Sheet is accurate, Univolt makes no warranty, expressed or implied, with respect thereto and disclaims any liability 
from reliance thereon. All data are subject to change without prior notice.

Dietzel GmbH, 1. Haidequerstraße 3-5, 1110 Vienna; phone: +43 (0)1 760 76-0

Item Code: J100B 

 
Description: Junction Box for surface mounting 100x100x55,  

7 inlets, PP, IP 66, halogen-free, light grey

Relevant Standard:  EN 60670-1/EN 60670-22
 EN 60695-2-10/EN 60754-1

ref Article Item Code Length Material Surface Width Halogen-free

105643 J100B AP 100 plastic untreated 100 yes

Feature Value

Tackable false

Depth 55

Shape square

Cover non-transparent

Cover attachment screwed

Cover model mounting lid

Type of housing feed-through seal membrane

For tube diameter other

Mounting type wall-/ceiling mounting

Sealable true

Castable false

Casting compound included -

Weatherproof true

Working temperature -5 to +60 °C

Degree of protection (IP) IP66

Number of inlets 7

Inlet from the rear true

Functional integrity none

Equipped with none

Max. conductor cross section 6

With screening false
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Package Quantity [pcs]: 

Nominal Size Small Package Large Package

100 6 90
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